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BNC
LEMO
SMA
-2V ~ +3VS{ER
Eria/ iEaA (FTE)

0.1 ns

100 Mcps
10 ns

1/2/4/8
40 M Events/s
-1000.0 ~ 1000.0 ns
Clpsidi
Blpsid iy

16/32/64/128/256/512/1024/.../33554432
65535
1.08 us @16 ps

67.1 us@1024 ps
2.19s@33554432ps

T2/T3
16

Unlimited@T?2
2.09 us@T3

USB3.0
300 x 235 x115 mm?

110 ~ 230 VAC
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